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22/02/2026 635 Animation The Red Turtle   0
Gorgeously animated, this wordless story about a stranded castaway pays tribute to what's most important in 

life: companionship, love, family, and the stewardship of nature.
BELGIUM No Dialogue-100 2016 RPT PG a

22/02/2026 805 Drama Storm Boy   0

Based on the beloved book, Storm Boy is a highly emotional tale of a young boy growing up on the beautiful but 

uninhabited coastline of Southern Australia who unexpectedly rescues and then raises three orphaned pelicans. 

When he forms a close bond with them, he finds himself at odds with his fisherman father and his life takes a 

new and unexpected turn.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2019 RPT PG

22/02/2026 1000 Action Adventure Proof Of Life   0
When a U.S. citizen working in South America is abducted and his employers cannot buy his release, the man's 

wife hires a kidnap-and-ransom specialist for a daring scheme to free him in this fast-paced thriller.
USA

English-20; French-

20; Italian-20; 

Russian-20; Spanish-

20

2000 RPT M a d l v Y

22/02/2026 1230 Comedy Wonderfully Beautiful   0
Following five very different women and their daunting task of finding out what beauty is all about. As mothers, 

daughters and girlfriends, the women search for new body awareness and self confidence.
GERMANY German-100 2022 RPT M a d l s Y

22/02/2026 1500 Drama The Third Man   0
In postwar Vienna, writer Holly Martins visits friend Harry Lime, only to find him dead. Investigating a mysterious 

'third man', he navigates conspiracies, British interference, and a romance with Lime’s grieving lover.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 1949 RPT PG a v Y Y

22/02/2026 1700 Comedy Princess Caraboo   0

In the early 19th century, a mysterious young woman speaking a strange language shows up in an English village. 

There she is taken in by a family of haughty aristocrats who assume she is a foreign princess. Directed by Michael 

Austin and stars Phoebe Cates, Jim Broadbent and Wendy Hughes.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 1994 RPT PG a Y

22/02/2026 1850 Drama And God Created Woman
SBS WORLD MOVIES 

PREMIERE
  0

Brigitte Bardot finds herself in the middle of a steamy love triangle in the feature that made her a world 

sensation.
FRANCE

English-50; French-

50
1956 RPT Y

22/02/2026 2030 Drama Pulp Fiction THE OSCAR GOES TO   0

The seemingly unrelated narratives of two hitmen, their mob boss, his wife, an ageing boxer, and a pair of thieves 

are woven together in this cult classic – setting up a wildly entertaining and exhilarating motion picture 

adventure. Directed and written by Quentin Tarantino, starring John Travolta, Uma Thurman, Samuel L Jackson.

USA English-100 2002 RPT MA a d l v Y Y

22/02/2026 2320 Comedy Triangle Of Sadness   0

In Ruben Ostlund's wickedly funny Palme d'Or winner, social hierarchy is turned upside down, revealing the 

tawdry relationship between power and beauty. Celebrity model couple, Carl (Harris Dickinson) and Yaya (Charlbi 

Dean), are invited on a luxury cruise for the uber-rich, helmed by an unhinged boat captain (Woody Harrelson). 

FRANCE

English-90; French-

2; German-2; Greek-

2; Swedish-2; 

Tagalog-2

0 RPT M a l s v Y Y Y

22/02/2026 2600 Drama Getaway Of Love   0
Giuliana, married to husband Martin in an unremarkable lukewarm marriage, works as a cashier in a 

supermarket. One morning, two masked robbers burst into the supermarket, taking her hostage.
ITALY Italian-100 2015 RPT MA s v Y

22/02/2026 2735 Comedy The Te$t   0
A middle class married couple in a financial bind suddenly finds themselves staring down one of those potentially 

lifechanging decisions.
SPAIN Spanish-100 2022 RPT M a l s Y

23/02/2026 530 Magazine The Movie Show Movie Show 86 Ep 46 1986 46
Movie review program presented by David Stratton & Margaret Pomeranz. Ep reviews Hope and Glory and 

Robocop, Sydney Film Critics Awards feat Peter Thompson, Leonard Malton and Colin Friels i/vs.
AUSTRALIA English-100 1986 RPT PG



23/02/2026 605 Comedy Princess Caraboo   0

In the early 19th century, a mysterious young woman speaking a strange language shows up in an English village. 

There she is taken in by a family of haughty aristocrats who assume she is a foreign princess. Directed by Michael 

Austin and stars Phoebe Cates, Jim Broadbent and Wendy Hughes.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 1994 RPT PG a Y

23/02/2026 755 Biography Discovering Film: Harvey Keitel Harvey Keitel 12 12
Some of the biggest film stars in history rose to fame during the `golden age' of Hollywood, in the early and mid-

20th century.  We profile some of these stars who became household names.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2020 PG a l v Y

23/02/2026 855 Drama And God Created Woman   0
Brigitte Bardot finds herself in the middle of a steamy love triangle in the feature that made her a world 

sensation.
FRANCE

English-50; French-

50
1956 RPT Y

23/02/2026 1035 Drama Too Cool To Kill   0

While pursuing his lifelong dream of landing a starring role, amateur actor Wei Chenggong receives an invitation 

from famous actress Milan to play her leading man. However, unbeknownst to Mr. Wei, the new gig has landed 

him directly in the middle of a dangerous conspiracy.

CHINA
Italian-50; 

Mandarin-50
2022 RPT M a v Y

23/02/2026 1240 Mystery / Crime Motherhood   0
A female high school student named Sayaka kills herself, but the reason why is unknown. Sayaka appeared to 

have a normal life with her family.
JAPAN Japanese-100 2022 RPT M a Y

23/02/2026 1450 Magazine The Movie Show
Movie Show 86 Ep 49 -Australian 

Content
1986 49

Movie review show by Stratton & Pomeranz. Ep. reviews AFI winners The Year My Voice Broke + interviews with 

George Miller & John Duigan; also Nadine, Jean De Florette + Gerard Depardieu interview.
AUSTRALIA English-100 1986 RPT PG

23/02/2026 1525 Animation The Red Turtle   0
Gorgeously animated, this wordless story about a stranded castaway pays tribute to what's most important in 

life: companionship, love, family, and the stewardship of nature.
BELGIUM No Dialogue-100 2016 RPT PG a

23/02/2026 1655 Comedy A King In New York   0

A recently-deposed European monarch from a fictional country seeks shelter in New York City where he becomes 

an accidental television celebrity. But when he supports a child with Communist parents, he also gets wrongly 

accused. Directed by and starring Charlie Chaplin. Also stars Maxine Audley and Jerry Desmonde.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 1957 RPT PG a Y

23/02/2026 1850 Drama The 39 Steps
SBS WORLD MOVIES 

PREMIERE
  0

While on vacation in London, Canadian Richard Hannay (Robert Donat) becomes embroiled in an international 

spy ring related to the mysterious '39 steps.' Then he meets agent Annabella Smith (Lucie Mannheim), who is 

soon killed in his apartment. He must elude the police, who are hunting him for murder, while he tries to stop 

Professor Jordan (Godfrey Tearle) from sending secrets out of the country. Hannay is assisted by Pamela 

(Madeleine Carroll), an unwilling accomplice who discovers the truth.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 1935 RPT

23/02/2026 2030 Drama Casablanca THE OSCAR GOES TO   0
Rick Blaine, a nightclub owner in Vichy-controlled Casablanca, is forced to confront his past when Ilsa Lund enters 

his life, sparking a choice between love and heroism in the midst of WWII.
USA English-100 1942 RPT PG a v Y Y

23/02/2026 2225 Drama Amadeus   0
The life, success and troubles of Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart, as told by Antonio Salieri, the contemporaneous 

composer who was deeply jealous of Mozart's talent and claimed to have murdered him.
FRANCE English-100 1984 RPT M a n s

23/02/2026 2520 Drama Pulp Fiction   0

The seemingly unrelated narratives of two hitmen, their mob boss, his wife, an ageing boxer, and a pair of thieves 

are woven together in this cult classic – setting up a wildly entertaining and exhilarating motion picture 

adventure. Directed and written by Quentin Tarantino, starring John Travolta, Uma Thurman, Samuel L Jackson.

USA English-100 2002 RPT MA a d l v Y Y

23/02/2026 2810 Action Adventure Speed Kills   0
A wealthy speedboat racer leads a double life that gets him into trouble with the law and drug lords. Directed by 

Jodi Scurfield, starring John Travolta, Katheryn Winnick, Jennifer Esposito.
PUERTO RICO

English-50; Spanish-

50
2018 RPT M l v Y

24/02/2026 600 Magazine The Movie Show Movie Show 86 Ep 50 1986 50
Movie review program presented by David Stratton & Margaret Pomeranz. Ep reviews Nobody's Fool, 28 Up, 

Hellraiser and Parting Glances.
AUSTRALIA English-100 1986 RPT PG l



24/02/2026 635 Comedy A King In New York   0

A recently-deposed European monarch from a fictional country seeks shelter in New York City where he becomes 

an accidental television celebrity. But when he supports a child with Communist parents, he also gets wrongly 

accused. Directed by and starring Charlie Chaplin. Also stars Maxine Audley and Jerry Desmonde.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 1957 RPT PG a Y

24/02/2026 835 Drama The 39 Steps   0

While on vacation in London, Canadian Richard Hannay (Robert Donat) becomes embroiled in an international 

spy ring related to the mysterious '39 steps.' Then he meets agent Annabella Smith (Lucie Mannheim), who is 

soon killed in his apartment. He must elude the police, who are hunting him for murder, while he tries to stop 

Professor Jordan (Godfrey Tearle) from sending secrets out of the country. Hannay is assisted by Pamela 

(Madeleine Carroll), an unwilling accomplice who discovers the truth.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 1935 RPT

24/02/2026 1015 Comedy The Te$t   0
A middle class married couple in a financial bind suddenly finds themselves staring down one of those potentially 

lifechanging decisions.
SPAIN Spanish-100 2022 RPT M a l s Y

24/02/2026 1215 Comedy Triangle Of Sadness   0

In Ruben Ostlund's wickedly funny Palme d'Or winner, social hierarchy is turned upside down, revealing the 

tawdry relationship between power and beauty. Celebrity model couple, Carl (Harris Dickinson) and Yaya (Charlbi 

Dean), are invited on a luxury cruise for the uber-rich, helmed by an unhinged boat captain (Woody Harrelson). 

FRANCE

English-90; French-

2; German-2; Greek-

2; Swedish-2; 

Tagalog-2

0 RPT M a l s v Y Y Y

24/02/2026 1500 Biography Discovering Film: Harvey Keitel Harvey Keitel 12 12
Some of the biggest film stars in history rose to fame during the `golden age' of Hollywood, in the early and mid-

20th century.  We profile some of these stars who became household names.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2020 RPT PG a l v Y

24/02/2026 1555 Drama Casablanca   0
Rick Blaine, a nightclub owner in Vichy-controlled Casablanca, is forced to confront his past when Ilsa Lund enters 

his life, sparking a choice between love and heroism in the midst of WWII.
USA English-100 1942 RPT PG a v Y Y

24/02/2026 1750 Drama Thirteen Days   0

In October 1962, President John F. Kennedy learns about the Soviet Union's plan of placing nuclear weapons in 

Cuba. These weapons could wipe out most of the eastern and southern United States in minutes if they become 

operational. Kennedy and his advisors must come up with a plan of action against the Soviets. Directed by Roger 

Donaldson and stars Kevin Costner, Bruce Greenwood and Lucinda Jenney.

USA

English-96; Spanish-

2; Romanian-1; 

Russian-1

2000 RPT PG a l Y

24/02/2026 2030 Biography The Big Short
SBS WORLD MOVIES 

PREMIERE
  0

When four outsiders saw what the big banks, the media and the government refused to - the global collapse of 

the economy - they had an idea: the big short. Their bold investment leads them into the dark underbelly of 

modern banking where they must question everyone and everything. Directed by Adam McKay and stars 

Christian Bale, Steve Carell, Ryan Gosling, and Brad Pitt.

USA English-100 2015 RPT M l n Y Y

24/02/2026 2255 Comedy The Peacock THE OSCAR GOES TO   0

When banker Linda Bachmann brings her team to a Scottish estate for a team-building retreat, tensions are 

already high: bad numbers, mistrust, and rumours of restructuring. An uncomfortable manor, odd seminar 

methods, and the disappearance of a peacock and a goose soon turn the weekend into chaos.

BELGIUM

Italian-33.34; 

English-33.33; 

German-33.33

2023 M a l n s Y

24/02/2026 2455 Mystery / Crime Traffic   0

While a judge's anti-drug campaign leads him to his own daughter, a DEA agent targets a trafficker's wife, and a 

policeman fights corruption. Directed by Steven Soderbergh, starring Michael Douglas, Don Cheadle, Benico del 

Toco.

USA
English-50; Spanish-

50
2000 RPT MA a d s v Y Y

24/02/2026 2735 Mystery / Crime Motherhood   0
A female high school student named Sayaka kills herself, but the reason why is unknown. Sayaka appeared to 

have a normal life with her family.
JAPAN Japanese-100 2022 RPT M a Y

25/02/2026 545 Magazine The Movie Show Movie Show 86 Ep 51 1986 51
Movie review program presented by David Stratton & Margaret Pomeranz. Ep reviews The Big Easy, Good 

Morning Babylon and i/v with Charles Dance.
AUSTRALIA English-100 1986 RPT PG a l

25/02/2026 620 Drama Thirteen Days   0

In October 1962, President John F. Kennedy learns about the Soviet Union's plan of placing nuclear weapons in 

Cuba. These weapons could wipe out most of the eastern and southern United States in minutes if they become 

operational. Kennedy and his advisors must come up with a plan of action against the Soviets. Directed by Roger 

Donaldson and stars Kevin Costner, Bruce Greenwood and Lucinda Jenney.

USA

English-96; Spanish-

2; Romanian-1; 

Russian-1

2000 RPT PG a l Y

25/02/2026 900 Biography Discovering Film: Ed Harris Ed Harris 13 7
Some of the biggest film stars in history rose to fame during the `golden age' of Hollywood, in the early and mid-

20th century.  We profile some of these stars who became household names.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2021 PG Y



25/02/2026 1000 Comedy Two Many Chefs   0
A driven chef's shot at a third Michelin star is upended when his estranged, amnesiac father joins his kitchen- just 

as the King of Spain books a table. Past and present collide in chaos.
SPAIN Spanish-100 2022 RPT M a d l Y

25/02/2026 1145 Drama Amadeus   0
The life, success and troubles of Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart, as told by Antonio Salieri, the contemporaneous 

composer who was deeply jealous of Mozart's talent and claimed to have murdered him.
FRANCE English-100 1984 RPT M a n s

25/02/2026 1440 Comedy A King In New York   0

A recently-deposed European monarch from a fictional country seeks shelter in New York City where he becomes 

an accidental television celebrity. But when he supports a child with Communist parents, he also gets wrongly 

accused. Directed by and starring Charlie Chaplin. Also stars Maxine Audley and Jerry Desmonde.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 1957 RPT PG a Y

25/02/2026 1635 Drama The 39 Steps   0

While on vacation in London, Canadian Richard Hannay (Robert Donat) becomes embroiled in an international 

spy ring related to the mysterious '39 steps.' Then he meets agent Annabella Smith (Lucie Mannheim), who is 

soon killed in his apartment. He must elude the police, who are hunting him for murder, while he tries to stop 

Professor Jordan (Godfrey Tearle) from sending secrets out of the country. Hannay is assisted by Pamela 

(Madeleine Carroll), an unwilling accomplice who discovers the truth.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 1935 RPT

25/02/2026 1815 Drama Philadelphia   0

Andrew Beckett, a young Philadelphia lawyer infected with AIDS, keeps his homosexuality hidden from his 

employers. When he is suddenly dismissed by his law firm, Andrew hires a small-time, homophobic lawyer as the 

only willing advocate for a wrongful dismissal suit. Directed by Jonathan Demme and stars Tom Hanks (in his 

Oscar-winning role), Denzel Washington and Antonio Banderas.

USA English-100 1993 RPT PG a l s Y

25/02/2026 2030 Comedy Adaptation THE OSCAR GOES TO   0

When successful yet insecure screenwriter Charlie Kaufman (Nicolas Cage) is hired to adapt a nonfiction book 

about a fanatical orchid breeder, John Laroche (Chris Cooper), he is completely stumped. Though on the surface 

the book is about Laroche's flower-poaching adventures in the Florida Everglades, it's also about the desire to 

experience passion. This longing plagues the book's author, Susan Orlean (Meryl Streep) and Charlie realises, 

himself as well. It doesn't help that Charlie's twin brother, Donald, writes and immediately sells a screenplay. 

When in desperation Charlie decides to use his own dilemma as a framework for the script, he inadvertently sets 

in motion a chain of events impacting the lives of all the characters. Directed by Spike Jonze.

USA English-100 2002 RPT MA a d

25/02/2026 2240 Comedy One Cut Of The Dead   0
A low-budget zombie film crew gets trapped in an abandoned warehouse, facing real zombies and a mad director 

who insists on filming. 
JAPAN Japanese-100 2017 RPT MA v w Y

25/02/2026 2425 Biography The Big Short   0

When four outsiders saw what the big banks, the media and the government refused to - the global collapse of 

the economy - they had an idea: the big short. Their bold investment leads them into the dark underbelly of 

modern banking where they must question everyone and everything. Directed by Adam McKay and stars 

Christian Bale, Steve Carell, Ryan Gosling, and Brad Pitt.

USA English-100 2015 RPT M l n Y Y

25/02/2026 2650 Comedy The Peacock   0

When banker Linda Bachmann brings her team to a Scottish estate for a team-building retreat, tensions are 

already high: bad numbers, mistrust, and rumours of restructuring. An uncomfortable manor, odd seminar 

methods, and the disappearance of a peacock and a goose soon turn the weekend into chaos.

BELGIUM

Italian-33.34; 

English-33.33; 

German-33.33

2023 RPT M a l n s Y

25/02/2026 2840 Magazine The Movie Show Movie Show 00 Ep 23 2000 23
Margaret Pomeranz and David Stratton review Rules Of Engagement, Hollow Man, Maybe Baby, Loser, and later 

interview Deborah Szapiro.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2000 RPT M a Y

26/02/2026 515 Magazine The Movie Show Movie Show 00 Ep 24 2000 24

Movie review program hosted by Margaret Pomeranz and David Stratton. In this episode they review Angst, 

Where the Heart Is, One Day in September, Jesus' Son and interview director Alison Maclean. Later, they review 

DreamWorks family favourite The Road To Eldorado.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2000 RPT M s v Y

26/02/2026 550 Drama Boychoir   0

A troubled but talented eleven-year-old boy at a prestigious East Coast music school clashes with the school's 

demanding choir master (Dustin Hoffman), in this inspiring drama co-starring Kathy Bates, Josh Lucas, Debra 

Winger, and Glee's Kevin McHale. From acclaimed Canadian director Francois Girard (The Red Violin) comes a 

drama that the entire family can enjoy.

CANADA English-100 2014 RPT PG a v

26/02/2026 745 Drama Philadelphia   0

Andrew Beckett, a young Philadelphia lawyer infected with AIDS, keeps his homosexuality hidden from his 

employers. When he is suddenly dismissed by his law firm, Andrew hires a small-time, homophobic lawyer as the 

only willing advocate for a wrongful dismissal suit. Directed by Jonathan Demme and stars Tom Hanks (in his 

Oscar-winning role), Denzel Washington and Antonio Banderas.

USA English-100 1993 RPT PG a l s Y

26/02/2026 1000 Comedy The Peacock   0

When banker Linda Bachmann brings her team to a Scottish estate for a team-building retreat, tensions are 

already high: bad numbers, mistrust, and rumours of restructuring. An uncomfortable manor, odd seminar 

methods, and the disappearance of a peacock and a goose soon turn the weekend into chaos.

BELGIUM

Italian-33.34; 

English-33.33; 

German-33.33

2023 RPT M a l n s Y



26/02/2026 1155 Biography The Big Short   0

When four outsiders saw what the big banks, the media and the government refused to - the global collapse of 

the economy - they had an idea: the big short. Their bold investment leads them into the dark underbelly of 

modern banking where they must question everyone and everything. Directed by Adam McKay and stars 

Christian Bale, Steve Carell, Ryan Gosling, and Brad Pitt.

USA English-100 2015 RPT M l n Y Y

26/02/2026 1415 Drama Thirteen Days   0

In October 1962, President John F. Kennedy learns about the Soviet Union's plan of placing nuclear weapons in 

Cuba. These weapons could wipe out most of the eastern and southern United States in minutes if they become 

operational. Kennedy and his advisors must come up with a plan of action against the Soviets. Directed by Roger 

Donaldson and stars Kevin Costner, Bruce Greenwood and Lucinda Jenney.

USA

English-96; Spanish-

2; Romanian-1; 

Russian-1

2000 RPT PG a l Y

26/02/2026 1650 Comedy Love And Friendship   0

Set in 18th century English society, the film focuses on the machinations of a beautiful widow, Lady Susan 

Vernon, who, while waiting for social chatter about a personal indiscretion to pass, takes up temporary residence 

at her in-laws' estate. While there, Lady Vernon is determined to be a matchmaker for her daughter Frederica - 

and herself too, naturally. Stars Kate Beckinsale and Chloe Sevigny.

FRANCE
English-50; French-

50
2016 RPT PG a Y Y

26/02/2026 1830 Comedy Guess Who's Coming To Dinner   0

After a ten-day Hawaiian vacation, Joanna Drayton (Katharine Houghton) returns to her San Francisco home with 

John Prentice (Sidney Poitier), her brand-new fiance. Although he's a successful doctor, her parents, Christina 

(Katharine Hepburn) and Matthew (Spencer Tracy), are taken aback when they discover John is black. While he 

quickly wins over Christina with his charm and intelligence, Matthew is more hesitant. Nominated for ten 

Academy Awards in 1968. Directed by Stanley Kramer.

USA English-100 1967 RPT PG a l Y

26/02/2026 2030 Mystery / Crime Michael Clayton THE OSCAR GOES TO   0

A law firm brings in its 'fixer' to remedy the situation after a lawyer has a breakdown while representing a 

chemical company that he knows is guilty in a multi-billion dollar class action suit. Stars George Clooney, Tilda 

Swinton, Tom Wilkinson, Sydney Pollack.

USA English-100 2007 RPT MA l Y Y

26/02/2026 2240 Drama The Bridges Of Madison County   0

Academy Award winners Clint Eastwood and Meryl Streep star in this passionate tale of two lives irrevocably 

linked--a lonely farmer's wife and a travelling photographer who share a romantic affair that, although brief, 

affects both profoundly.

USA English-100 1995 RPT M l Y

26/02/2026 2510 Comedy Adaptation   0

When successful yet insecure screenwriter Charlie Kaufman (Nicolas Cage) is hired to adapt a nonfiction book 

about a fanatical orchid breeder, John Laroche (Chris Cooper), he is completely stumped. Though on the surface 

the book is about Laroche's flower-poaching adventures in the Florida Everglades, it's also about the desire to 

experience passion. This longing plagues the book's author, Susan Orlean (Meryl Streep) and Charlie realises, 

himself as well. It doesn't help that Charlie's twin brother, Donald, writes and immediately sells a screenplay. 

When in desperation Charlie decides to use his own dilemma as a framework for the script, he inadvertently sets 

in motion a chain of events impacting the lives of all the characters. Directed by Spike Jonze.

USA English-100 2002 RPT MA a d

26/02/2026 2715 Comedy One Cut Of The Dead   0
A low-budget zombie film crew gets trapped in an abandoned warehouse, facing real zombies and a mad director 

who insists on filming. 
JAPAN Japanese-100 2017 RPT MA v w Y

27/02/2026 500 Magazine The Movie Show Movie Show 00 Ep 25 2000 25
Enjoy these classic episodes of The Movie Show with Margaret Pomeranz and David Stratton, as they review the 

latest crop of movies and give us their rating out of 5-stars.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2000 RPT M s v Y

27/02/2026 535 Biography Discovering Film: Ed Harris Ed Harris 13 7
Some of the biggest film stars in history rose to fame during the `golden age' of Hollywood, in the early and mid-

20th century.  We profile some of these stars who became household names.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2021 RPT PG Y

27/02/2026 630 Comedy Love And Friendship   0

Set in 18th century English society, the film focuses on the machinations of a beautiful widow, Lady Susan 

Vernon, who, while waiting for social chatter about a personal indiscretion to pass, takes up temporary residence 

at her in-laws' estate. While there, Lady Vernon is determined to be a matchmaker for her daughter Frederica - 

and herself too, naturally. Stars Kate Beckinsale and Chloe Sevigny.

FRANCE
English-50; French-

50
2016 RPT PG a Y Y

27/02/2026 810 Comedy Guess Who's Coming To Dinner   0

After a ten-day Hawaiian vacation, Joanna Drayton (Katharine Houghton) returns to her San Francisco home with 

John Prentice (Sidney Poitier), her brand-new fiance. Although he's a successful doctor, her parents, Christina 

(Katharine Hepburn) and Matthew (Spencer Tracy), are taken aback when they discover John is black. While he 

quickly wins over Christina with his charm and intelligence, Matthew is more hesitant. Nominated for ten 

Academy Awards in 1968. Directed by Stanley Kramer.

USA English-100 1967 RPT PG a l Y

27/02/2026 1010 Drama The Conference   0

On Jan 20, 1942, leading representatives of the Nazi regime meet in a villa in Berlin-Wannsee. The topic of the 

meeting is what the National Socialists call the 'Final Solution to the Jewish Question.' Directed by Matti 

Geschonneck, starring Philipp Hochmair, Johannes Allmayer, Maximilian Bruckner.

GERMANY German-100 2022 RPT M a Y



27/02/2026 1215 Drama The Bridges Of Madison County   0

Academy Award winners Clint Eastwood and Meryl Streep star in this passionate tale of two lives irrevocably 

linked--a lonely farmer's wife and a travelling photographer who share a romantic affair that, although brief, 

affects both profoundly.

USA English-100 1995 RPT M l Y

27/02/2026 1445 Drama Boychoir   0

A troubled but talented eleven-year-old boy at a prestigious East Coast music school clashes with the school's 

demanding choir master (Dustin Hoffman), in this inspiring drama co-starring Kathy Bates, Josh Lucas, Debra 

Winger, and Glee's Kevin McHale. From acclaimed Canadian director Francois Girard (The Red Violin) comes a 

drama that the entire family can enjoy.

CANADA English-100 2014 RPT PG a v

27/02/2026 1640 Martial Arts The Assassin   0 An assassin accepts a dangerous mission to kill a political leader in eighth century China. CHINA Mandarin-100 2015 RPT PG v Y

27/02/2026 1840 Classic Driving Miss Daisy   0
An old Jewish woman and her African American chauffeur in the American South have a relationship that grows 

and improves over the years. Directed by Bruce Beresford, starring Morgan Freeman, Jessica Tandy, Dan Aykroyd.
USA English-100 1989 RPT G Y Y

27/02/2026 2030 Mystery / Crime The Departed   0
An undercover cop (DiCaprio) infiltrates a Boston gang as a mob mole (Damon) rises in the police. As identities 

unravel, both race to expose each other in Scorsese's gripping crime thriller.
HONG KONG English-100 2006 RPT MA l s v Y Y

27/02/2026 2315 Mystery / Crime The Hateful Eight   0

In the dead of a Wyoming winter, a bounty hunter and his prisoner find shelter in a cabin currently inhabited by a 

collection of nefarious characters. Written and directed by Quentin Tarantino, starring Samuel L. Jackson, Jurt 

Russell, Jennifer Jason Leigh.

USA

Spanish-33.34; 

English-33.33; 

French-33.33

2015 RPT MA a n s v Y Y Y

27/02/2026 2615 Mystery / Crime Michael Clayton   0

A law firm brings in its 'fixer' to remedy the situation after a lawyer has a breakdown while representing a 

chemical company that he knows is guilty in a multi-billion dollar class action suit. Stars George Clooney, Tilda 

Swinton, Tom Wilkinson, Sydney Pollack.

USA English-100 2007 RPT MA l Y Y

27/02/2026 2820 Drama The Assistant   0

Jane is an aspiring film producer who lands her dream job as a junior assistant to a powerful entertainment 

mogul. But things soon take a dark turn when she becomes subjected to daily abuse and harassment in the 

workplace. Written and directed by Kitty Green, starring Julia Garner, Owen Holland, Jon Orsini.

USA

Spanish-33.34; 

English-33.33; 

Mandarin-33.33

2019 RPT M a l Y

28/02/2026 555 Magazine The Movie Show Movie Show 86 Ep 52 1986 52
Movie review show by David Stratton & Margaret Pomeranz. Ep covers Matador, Caravaggio, interviews Lee 

Ermey (Full Metal Jacket), Ricky and Pete, Stephen Kearney, Nina Landis, Bruce Spence.
AUSTRALIA English-100 1986 RPT PG a v

28/02/2026 630 Martial Arts The Assassin   0 An assassin accepts a dangerous mission to kill a political leader in eighth century China. CHINA Mandarin-100 2015 RPT PG v Y

28/02/2026 830 Classic Driving Miss Daisy   0
An old Jewish woman and her African American chauffeur in the American South have a relationship that grows 

and improves over the years. Directed by Bruce Beresford, starring Morgan Freeman, Jessica Tandy, Dan Aykroyd.
USA English-100 1989 RPT G Y Y

28/02/2026 1020 Biography Radioactive   0

After the death of her beloved husband, Marie Curie's commitment to science remains strong as she tries to 

explain previously unknown radioactive elements. But it soon becomes terrifyingly evident that her work could 

lead to applications in medicine that could save thousands of lives - or applications in warfare that could destroy 

them by the billions.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2019 RPT M a v w Y Y

28/02/2026 1220 Drama The Daughter   0
Christian returns to his hometown for his father's wedding. Reconnecting with childhood friends and family, he 

unearths a long-buried secret that threatens to shatter lives.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2016 RPT M a l s Y

28/02/2026 1410 Comedy Love And Friendship   0

Set in 18th century English society, the film focuses on the machinations of a beautiful widow, Lady Susan 

Vernon, who, while waiting for social chatter about a personal indiscretion to pass, takes up temporary residence 

at her in-laws' estate. While there, Lady Vernon is determined to be a matchmaker for her daughter Frederica - 

and herself too, naturally. Stars Kate Beckinsale and Chloe Sevigny.

FRANCE
English-50; French-

50
2016 RPT PG a Y Y

28/02/2026 1555 Biography Discovering Film: Harrison Ford Harrison Ford 12 1
Some of the biggest film stars in history rose to fame during the `golden age' of Hollywood, in the early and mid-

20th century.  We profile some of these stars who became household names.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2020 RPT PG v Y



28/02/2026 1645 Action Adventure Mia And The White Lion   0
Mia moves to South Africa with her family to manage a lion farm and develops a special bond with Charlie, a 

white lion cub; however, things change when she uncovers her father's secret.
FRANCE English-100 2018 RPT PG a l Y

28/02/2026 1830 Comedy My Girl   0
During a life - changing summer, 11-year-old Vada navigates first crushes, jealousy, and grief as her widowed 

father finds new love - forcing her to grow up faster than expected.
USA English-100 1991

28/02/2026 2030 Drama Argo THE OSCAR GOES TO   0

Ben Affleck directs and stars in this real-life political intelligence dramedy based on a true story. Acting under the 

cover of a Hollywood producer scouting a location for a science fiction film, a CIA agent launches a dangerous 

operation to rescue six Americans in Tehran during the U.S. hostage crisis in Iran in 1979.

USA

Arabic-25; English-

25; Farsi-25; 

German-25

2012 RPT M l v Y Y Y

28/02/2026 2255 Drama Unfaithful GET A ROOM   0
A man (Richard Gere) becomes increasingly distraught after he discovers his wife (Diane Lane) is having an affair 

with a Frenchman (Olivier Martinez).
USA

English-50; French-

50
2002 RPT MA s v Y

28/02/2026 2510 Mystery / Crime The Departed   0
An undercover cop (DiCaprio) infiltrates a Boston gang as a mob mole (Damon) rises in the police. As identities 

unravel, both race to expose each other in Scorsese's gripping crime thriller.
HONG KONG English-100 2006 RPT MA l s v Y Y

28/02/2026 2750 Drama The Conference   0

On Jan 20, 1942, leading representatives of the Nazi regime meet in a villa in Berlin-Wannsee. The topic of the 

meeting is what the National Socialists call the 'Final Solution to the Jewish Question.' Directed by Matti 

Geschonneck, starring Philipp Hochmair, Johannes Allmayer, Maximilian Bruckner.

GERMANY German-100 2022 RPT M a Y


